Start
1200hrs

1245hrs

1345hrs

Club Start
1420hrs
1430hrs

1440hrs
1440hrs

1530hrs

1540hrs
1540hrs

1620hrs

Lepe Start
1500hrs

1530hrs
1600hrs
1630hrs

Line

Club
Club

Club
Club

Club

Club
Club

Club

Lepe
Lepe
Lepe
Lepe

Beaulieu River Sailing Club Regatta

Saturday 24" August 2024

HW 1530hrs 3.7m (>3m 1340hrs to 1800hrs)

Class
All

All

All

Lasers
Scows

Toppers
Junior Scows

Scows

Toppers
Junior Scows

Scows

Lasers

Lasers
Lasers

Lasers

Event

Registration
Lunch

Briefing

Challenge Cup 1
Chichester Trophy 1

Tew Salver 1
Gayner Scow Trophy 1

Chichester Trophy 2

Tew Salver 2
Gayner Scow Trophy 2

Chichester Trophy 3

Challenge Cup 2

Challenge Cup 3
Challenge Cup 4
Challenge Cup 5



