

Beaulieu River Sailing Club Regatta

Saturday 24th August 2024

HW 1530hrs 3.7m (>3m 1340hrs to 1800hrs)

Start	Line	Class	Event
1200hrs		All	Registration
1245hrs		All	Lunch
1345hrs		All	Briefing
Club Start			
1420hrs	Club	Lasers	Challenge Cup 1
1430hrs	Club	Scows	Chichester Trophy 1
1440hrs 1440hrs	Club Club	Toppers Junior Scows	Tew Salver 1 Gayner Scow Trophy 1
1530hrs	Club	Scows	Chichester Trophy 2
1540hrs 1540hrs	Club Club	Toppers Junior Scows	Tew Salver 2 Gayner Scow Trophy 2
1620hrs	Club	Scows	Chichester Trophy 3
Lepe Start			
1500hrs	Lepe	Lasers	Challenge Cup 2
1530hrs	Lepe	Lasers	Challenge Cup 3
1600hrs	Lepe	Lasers	Challenge Cup 4
1630hrs	Lepe	Lasers	Challenge Cup 5